
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
53 
99 
82 
5 

81 
31 
4 

76 
97 

Class 
500 

500 

500L 

500LT 

500L 

500L 

500L 

500L 

500 

Name 
Leonardo Tamburro 
Arthur Costa  
Alexandre Dal' Olio Franca 
Lucas Alvarenga 
Eduardo Pelegrini 
Elenara Geraldo 
Anna Salles 
Anderson Felipe 
Márcia Reis 

Laps 
3 
6 
6 
5 
2 
2 
4 
5 
4 

Best Tm 
1:37.018 
1:38.087 
1:43.597 
1:45.871 
1:50.130 
1:51.443 
1:58.631 
1:59.858 
2:00.510 

Diff 

1.069 
6.579 
8.853 

13.112 
14.425 
21.613 
22.840 
23.492 

Gap 

1.069 
5.510 
2.274 
4.259 
1.313 
7.188 
1.227 
0.652 

In Lap 
3 
6 
5 
5 
2 
2 
4 
5 
4 

MOTO 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 

Equipe 
Motoschool Racing 

JC Racing Team 

Moretti Racing Team/SAF-RJ 

MotoSchool Racing Team 

Paganelli Racing 

Tom Racing 

Moretti Racing Team 

Alemão Pneus 

Motonil Racing Team/SAF-RJ 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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     6a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2017 
COPA HONDA CBR 500R 

WARM UP - CBR 500R 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 7:30:35 

AIC - Raul Boesel 3,695 km 

24/09/2017 07:30 
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